XTRALIS REFRIGERATED STORAGE SAMPLING KIT
VSP-860, VSP-860-US
Overview
The Xtralis Refrigerated Storage Sampling Kit provides a standardised method of smoke sampling for Refrigerated Storage facilities in
a considerably improved manner allowing simplified installation with reduced maintenance, thus promoting more reliable and
hassle-free operation.
The Xtralis Refrigerated Storage Sampling Kit has been designed to replace standard cone-shaped sampling nozzles installed at the
ceiling in existing or new Refrigerated Storage facilities. This kit can be installed in the entire facility or combined with standard sampling

Part No. 30596
October 2024
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
VSP-860 Refrigerated Storage Sampling Kit *
VSP-860-US Refrigerated Storage Sampling Kit - US
VSP-870 In-line Flow Restrictor Assembly
VSP-870-US In-line Flow Restrictor Assembly - US
VSP-871 Flow Restrictor Disc (pack of 10)
* Please ensure a suitable T-junction is used, contact your local Xtralis office for further support.
XTRALIS REFRIGERATED STORAGE SAMPLING KIT
Dimensions
280 mm